37

24

33

32

28

38

34

26

27

Namn
Eriksson Elijas

Gipperth Linnea

Gothberg Felicia

Harper Oliver

Hertegren Louise

Israelsson Henry

Kinane Hannah

Larsson Louise

Leijonqvist Elina

Deltagare per klubb

Jarfalla Simsallskap

Fodd
2005

2003

2004

2005

2004

2006

2006

2002

2004

Licens Klubb
AG6905 JARFALLA S

AA6403 JARFALLA S

AW4204 JARFALLA S

AD2705 JARFALLA S

AD0604 JARFALLA S

AK9706 JARFALLA 'S

AC5406 JARFALLAS

AH2802 JARFALLA S

AA3804 JARFALLAS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 10, 200m Butterfly Men
(JRES 17, 50m Butterfly Men
(JRES 24, 100m Butterfly Men
() 3, 200m Freestyle Women
(3 11, 200m Medley Women

(0 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(3 23, 400m Medley Women

(0 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(3 29, 400m Freestyle Women

(3 RES 3, 200m Freestyle Women

(1 7, 100m Butterfly Women
(711, 200m Medley Women

(021, 50m Breaststroke Women

(3 27, 200m Butterfly Women
(3 34, 50m Butterfly Women
(3 6, 400m Medley Men

(3 10, 200m Butterfly Men

(1 17, 50m Butterfly Men

() 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(3 28, 200m Medley Men

(0 33, 200m Backstroke Men
(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women
(37, 100m Butterfly Women
(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women
(3J 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(1 27, 200m Butterfly Women
(3 34, 50m Butterfly Women
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(0 8, 100m Backstroke Men
(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men
(3 28, 200m Medley Men

(1) 33, 200m Backstroke Men
() 3, 200m Freestyle Women
(37, 100m Butterfly Women
(3 11, 200m Medley Women
(3 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(3 27, 200m Butterfly Women
(3 34, 50m Butterfly Women
(3 1, 800m Freestyle Women

(15, 100m Breaststroke Women

(] 11, 200m Medley Women
(3 23, 400m Medley Women
(3 27, 200m Butterfly Women

(031, 200m Breaststroke Women

(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women
(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women
(3 19, 100m Freestyle Women
() 29, 400m Freestyle Women

(O RES 34, 50m Butterfly Women
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2:28.61

32.08
1:06.75
2:06.86
2:20.53
2:14.26
4:58.95
1:03.87
4:28.63
2:22.50
1:10.52
2:37.13

36.72
2:41.54

31.37
5:01.06
2:30.36

29.66
1:06.22
2:22.29
2:19.97
2:15.80
1:09.33

28.61
1:02.29
2:38.93

30.40

55.84
1:01.80

29.50
2:04.71
2:19.59
2:14.86
2:19.53
1:11.43
2:38.24
1:03.24
2:36.36

31.91
9:41.16
1:16.41
2:27.10
5:16.73
2:37.94
2:42.61
2:16.51

29.68
1:03.59
4:49.01

33.69



29

25

31

36

35

30

Namn
Lundgren Sid

Malmberg Hugo

Malmberg Nils

Skantz Ludwig

Wallin Mira

Zetterqvist John

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens
2003 AF2303

2001 AH9701

2004 AI3504

2005 AE6705

2006 AC6406

2004 AH6504

Klubb
JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(0 8, 100m Backstroke Men

(OJ RES 17, 50m Butterfly Men
(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men

(7 26, 50m Backstroke Men

(7 33, 200m Backstroke Men
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men

(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3 12, 400m Freestyle Men

() 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(3 4, 50m Breaststroke Men
(0 14, 200m Breaststroke Men
(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men
(322, 100m Breaststroke Men
() RES 1, 800m Freestyle Women
(19, 50m Backstroke Women
(0 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(J 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(0 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(3 29, 400m Freestyle Women
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(1) 12, 400m Freestyle Men

(1 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 18, 1500m Freestyle Men
(O RES 24, 100m Butterfly Men
(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.6

Licensierad till: Vasby Simsallskap
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56.69
1:01.59
30.87
2:04.18
28.74
2:13.20
55.95
27.44
2:05.01
25.48
54.38
4:19.82
27.39
1:59.39
1:02.29
24.87
34.32
2:35.62
29.56
1:12.59
10:03.17
33.67
2:38.37
1:03.46
1:11.92
4:47.55
56.54
4:20.19
29.15
16:55.28
1:07.12
25.80



